
Tsingtao (Gold Bottle)

Tsingtao (Green Bottle)      

Corona Mexico  

Heineken Holland 

Carlsberg Denmark  

Budweiser USA 

Hoegaarden Belgium 

Weihenstephaner Dark Germany  

58

58

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Fruit Punch                               

Asian Lemonade               

Mango Scream                

296ml   

330ml  

330ml  

330ml 

330ml   

330ml   

330ml   

500ml   

........................................................................................................................................................

10% 6%
All prices are in RMB  and are subject to 10% service charge and

6% value-added tax payable on the prices together with the service change.



48

48

988

988

ass ott eAPERITIFS

RUM

TEQUILA

 SCOTCH WHISKY

Martini(Dry/Rosso)  

Campari      

Superior White Rum  

Captain Morgan 

Myers’s   

Havana Club 3 Years   

Havana Club 7 Years    

Olmeca (Reposado/Blanco)   

Jose Cuervo (Reposado/Sliver) 

Don Julio (Reposado/Blanco)  

Johnnie Walker Black Label  

Chivas Regal 12 Years 

Ballantine’s 15 Years  

Chivas Regal 18 Years     

Ballantine’s 17 Years  

Ballantine’s 21 Years  

Johnnie Walker Blue Label  

Royal Salute  

58               888

68               988

68               988

68               988

78              1188  

58              888

58              888

78             1388

78             1088 

78             1088

88             1388

98             1688

98             1688

218          2988

218          2988

218          2988

.............................................................. ............................................................... ...........................

10% 6%
All prices are in RMB  and are subject to 10% service charge and

6% value-added tax payable on the prices together with the service change.



ass ott eSCOTCH WHISKY

 Ballantine’s Finest  

Johnnie Walker Red Label   

J&B Rare  

Jim Beam  

Jack Daniel’s  

Canadian Club  

Maker’s Mark   

The Glenlivet 12 Years   

The Balvenie 12 Years    

Glenmorangie Original    

Macallan 12 Years 

Dalmore 12 Years   

The Glenlivet 15 Years   

Dalmore 15 Years   

 

The Glenlivet 18 Years     

John Jameson   

48            888 

58            988

58            988

58            888

68            988

68            988

68            988

88         1088

98         1388 

98          1388

108       1688

108       1688        

98           1188

108         1588

108          1688

108         1688

108       1688

168        2888

68            988

........................................................................................................................................................

10% 6%
All prices are in RMB  and are subject to 10% service charge and

6% value-added tax payable on the prices together with the service change.



Martell V.S.O.P   

Remy Martin V.S.O.P   

Hennessy V.S.O.P  

Mareell Noblige  

Club de Remy Martin 

Martell Cordon Bleu 

Hennessy X.O 

Remy Martin X.O   

Martell X.O   

88           1288

88           1288

88           1288

88           1288

98           1388

188             2688                       

208           2988

208          2988        

208          2988

.S .O.P

.S .O.P

.S .O.P

.O

.O

.O

ass ott ePRE MIU C C

.............................................................. ............................................................... ...........................

10% 6%
All prices are in RMB  and are subject to 10% service charge and

6% value-added tax payable on the prices together with the service change.



ass ott eVODKA     
             

Wyborowa 

Stolichnaya

Absolut (Original/Mandarin)

Grey Goose

Belvedere  

Beefeater  

Gordon’s  

Tanqueray  

Hendrick’s Gin 

Beefeater 24   

Tanqueray No.10 

The London No.1  

   

Amaretto  

Bailey’s     

Cointreau    

Grand Marnier   

Kahlua   

Jagermeister   

Malibu   

Drambuie  

Sambuca   

58           888

58            888

58            888

58           888

98          1288

 98          1288

58            888

68            888

78            988

88           1188

98           1288

98            1288

98           1288

   

68            888

68            888

68            888

68            888

68            888

68            888

68             888

68            888

 68            888

   

........................................................................................................................................................

10% 6%
All prices are in RMB  and are subject to 10% service charge and

6% value-added tax payable on the prices together with the service change.



Daiquiri                     

Margarita           

Whisky Sour        

Singapore Sling                 

Tequila Sunrise              

Screw Driver               

Dry Martini         

Vodka Martini       

Cosmopolitan           

Mai Tai          

  

Pina Colada    

Sex on the Beach 

Cuba Libre              

                      

 Long Island Ice Tea  

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

ass

.............................................................. ............................................................... ...........................

10% 6%
All prices are in RMB  and are subject to 10% service charge and

6% value-added tax payable on the prices together with the service change.


